
EXHIBIT 23-A 

 
MONTHLY ALLOCATION REPORT 

Reported in Acre-Feet 

For the month of April 2015 

 

 
Jurisdiction 

 

Paralta 

Allocation* 

 

 

Changes 

 

Remaining 

 

PRE- 

Paralta 

Credits 

 

Changes 

 

Remaining 

 

Public 

Credits 

 

 

Changes 

 

Remaining 

 

Total  
Available 

 
Airport District 

 
8.100 

 
 0.000 

 
5.197 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
5.197 

 
Carmel-by-the-Sea 

 
19.410 

 
0.000 

 
1.397 

 
1.081 

 
0.000 

 
1.081 

 
0.910 

 
0.000 

 
0.182 

 
2.660 

 
Del Rey Oaks 

 
8.100 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.440 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
Monterey 

 
76.320 

 
0.000 

 
0.203 

 
50.659 

 
0.000 

 
0.030 

 
38.121 

 
0.000 

 
3.661 

 
3.894 

 
Monterey County 

 
87.710 

 
0.061 

 
10.284 

 
13.080 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
7.827 

 
0.000 

 
2.200 

 
12.484 

 
Pacific Grove 

 
25.770 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
1.410 

 
0.000 

 
0.312 

 
15.874 

 
0.200  

 
0.028 

 
0.340 

 
Sand City 

 
51.860 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.838 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
24.717 

 
0.000 

 
23.373 

 
23.373 

 
Seaside 

 
65.450 

 
0.000 

 
7.373 

 
34.438 

 
0.000 

 
34.438 

 
2.693 

 
0.000 

 
1.144 

 
42.955 

 
TOTALS 

 
342.720 

 
0.061 

 
24.454 

 
101.946 

 
0.000 

 
35.861 

 
90.142 

 
0.200 

 
30.588 

 
90.903 

 

 

 

 
Allocation Holder 

 

Water Available 
 

 

Changes this Month 

 

Total Demand from Water 

Permits Issued 

 

Remaining Water 

Available 

 
Quail Meadows 

 
33.000 

 
0.000 

 
32.199 

 
0.801 

 
Water West 

 
12.760 

 
           0.056 Credit 

 
8.352 

 
4.408 

 

 

 

* Does not include 15.280 Acre-Feet from the District Reserve prior to adoption of Ordinance No. 73. 
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